

SC 123/2022
STATE Vs. SACHIN@BHANJA
FIR No. 505 /2020
PS :

24.05.2022

Present: Sh. Yogendra Adari, Ld. APP for the State
Sh. Jai Singh Yadav, counsel for accused Rishi
Raj.
Accused Sachin @ Bhanja, Rishi Raj, Mohit and
Ankit are produced from JC.
Accused Naresh Yadav not produced from JC from
Mandoli Jail.
IO SI Nanag Ram is not present.

Issue production warrants for accused Naresh
Yadav through concerned Jail Supdt., for the next date of
hearing.

IO is absent despite service.

Issue B/W in the sum of Rs. 5000/- against IO SI
Nanag Ram through DCP concerned for the next date of
hearing.

Put up for charge on **10.06.2022.**

(Vipin Kharb)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
24.05.2022