

SC 123/2022
STATE Vs. SACHIN@BHANJA
FIR No. 505/2020
PS: Najafgarh

20.10.23

Present: Sh. Naveen Kumar, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mohit in person.
Accused Sachin @ Bhanja, Rishi Raj, Naresh and Ankit
produced from JC.
Sh. Nikhil Sikka, Ld. Counsel for Mohit.
Sh. Jai Singh Yadav, Ld counsel for Rishi Raj.
Sh. Piyush Nagpal, Id counsel for accused Sachin @
Bhanja.

Issue summons to witnesses mentioned at Sr. No.10,12,
13 and MHC(M) with case property for next date of hearing.

Put up on **18.12.23 and 19.12.23** for PE.

(Vipin Kharb)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
20.10.23