

SC NO. 123/2022
STATE Vs. SACHIN@BHANJA & ORS
FIR NO. 505/2020
PS NAJAFGARH

7.11.2024

Present: Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State
Sh. Gulab Singh, Ld. counsel for accused Mohit and Ankit
with accused Mohit on bail and accused Ankit produced
from JC.
Sh. Jai Singh Yadav, Ld. counsel for accused Rishiraj with
accused produced from JC.
Sh. Puneet Singh, Ld. proxy-counsel for accused persons
Sachin @ Bhanja and Naresh with both accused produced
from JC.
Today, matter is fixed for PE.
PW-12 Inspector Nanag Ram has sent a request.
Heard. Allowed.
Let PW-12 be again summoned for the next date of hearing.
Re-notify the matter for PE on 07.02.2025.

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
27.11.2024