

23.04.2025

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Let order dt. 20.08.2024 be complied with afresh for the next date of hearing.

Now to come up on **13.08.2025**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/23.04.2025

At this stage at 12.19 pm, Sh. Akash Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff has appeared. He has been apprised of the order and next date of hearing.

Put up on the date already fixed i.e. **13.08.2025**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/23.04.2025